

City of Abilene

Keep Abilene Beautiful Board Agenda

SPECIAL CALLED MEETING

Notice is hereby given of a meeting of Keep Abilene Beautiful of City of Abilene to be held on August 21, 2021, at 9:00 a.m., at Abilene Chamber of Commerce Conference Room, 174 Cypress #200, Abilene, Texas, for the purpose of considering the following agenda items.

CALL TO ORDER

PUBLIC COMMENTS

Public Comments on Any Item on the Agenda

AGENDA ITEMS

- 1. Governance and Accountability
 - a. Mission, Vision, Core themes/goals, bylaws
 - b. Board Training/Orientation Program Buddy Program
 - c. Committee assignments

Sustainable Organization

- a. SWOT Analysis
- b. Review progress of 2021-2024 Strategic Plan
- 1. What has been accomplished?
- 2. What has not been accomplished?
- 3. Determine new goals
- c. Focus on ways to increase revenue
- d. Ways to continue to communicate the value of KAB

Service Satisfaction

- a. Events KAB and Outside Events to consider for the next calendar year
- b. Projects to focus on for the next calendar year.
- c. Annual operating budget
- d. Board Officer Election

ADJOURNMENT

Notice

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Abilene will provide for reasonable accommodations for persons attending meetings. To better serve you, requests should be received forty-eight (48) hours prior to scheduled meetings. Please contact the City Secretary's Office at 325-676-6208. Telecommunication device for the deaf is 325-676-6360.

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify the above meeting notice was posted on the bulletin board at the City Hall of the City of Abilene, Texas, on the 13th day of August, 2021, at 2:00 p.m.

Shawna Atkinson, TRMC, CMC
City Secretary